
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Dommeldange, Uelzechtlycée/LAM
BERELDANGE, rue du Pont
BERELDANGE, Schoul
BERELDANGE, Police
WALFERDANGE, Gemenge Plaz
HELMSANGE, Tricentenaire
HELMSANGE, Mercatoris
STEINSEL, Gonneschhaff
STEINSEL, Um Gruef
STEINSEL, Michel Rodange quai 2
MULLENDORF, Mëlleref
HEISDORF, Altersheem
BOFFERDANGE, Bouferknupp
BOFFERDANGE, Maison de Retraite
HELMDANGE, Fautelfiels
LORENTZWEILER, Gare
LORENTZWEILER, An der Kléck
LINTGEN, An der Kléck
LINTGEN, Kreizung
ROLLINGEN, Lëtzebuergerstooss
ROLLINGEN, Veräinsbau
ROLLINGEN, Blannenheem
MERSCH, Gare quai 8

6131

A 
14:15
14:18
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:41

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Dommeldange, Ulzechtlycée - MerschE31
courses scolaires
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